
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 28 74 14 Fei Alessandro15 69 10 Montmeat Vincent

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

50 133 Total Team
25 48 14 Fei Alessandro
7 18 1 Mastrangelo Luigi
7 25 7 Paparoni Alessandro

15 89 Total Team
5 30 1 Mastrangelo Luigi
4 29 10 Tencati Luca
3 11 14 Fei Alessandro
1 99 Total Team
1 19 1 Mastrangelo Luigi

33 Total Team
99 321 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

59 129 Total Team
14 28 7 Antiga StAphane
11 20 10 Montmeat Vincent
9 18 8 Castard Ludovic

11 90 Total Team
4 31 10 Montmeat Vincent
3 17 17 Kieffer Oliver
2 9 8 Castard Ludovic
2 111 Total Team
2 12 8 Castard Ludovic

39 Total Team
111 330 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ITA • Italy 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Mastrangelo Luigi
3 Sintini Giacomo
5 Vermiglio Valerio
6 Papi Samuele
7 Paparoni Alessandro
9 Savani Cristian

10 Tencati Luca
12 Corsano MirkoL
14 Fei Alessandro
15 Semenzato Andrea
16 Lasko Michal
17 Cozzi Paolo

L L L L L

13

1
5
7
4
8

28

Coach:
Assistant:

MONTALI  Gian Paolo (ITA)
TOTOLO  Tomaso (ITA)

FRA • France 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

4 Ruette Sebastien
6 Monneraye Jean Charles
7 Antiga StAphane
8 Castard Ludovic
9 Granvorka Frantz

10 Montmeat Vincent
11 Le Marrec LoEc
12 Kilama Florian
13 Pujol Pierre
15 Samica Guillaume
17 Kieffer Oliver
18 Exiga Jean-FranÇoisL L L L L L

7

14
13
2

15

3
7

11

Coach:
Assistant:

Philippe BLAIN (FRA)
Olivier LECAT (FRA)

Referees: PEREYRA Juan Angel (ARG) & LODERUS Frans (NED)

FRA
ITA 2

3 25
18

23
25

23
25

25
20

15
11

111
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:24 0:23 0:24 0:14 1:48

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

98 1'99023.08.2006
Moscow
Small Hall "Luzhniki"

Match duration:  Start: 17:07  End: 19:07  Total: 2:00
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
World League 2006
Play-off - Extra games


